
RES PTO 2010-2011 Directory

POSITION NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL

President Lynda Wetherill 5711 W Brookmere St 691-7382 l.wetherill76@gmail.com

Vice President Jaymi Belcher 5905 W Brookmere St 360-7010 jaymi.belcher@comcast.net

Secretary Becky Fassett 6804 N Stonecrest Ct 966-0933 rebeccafassett@hotmail.com

Treasurer Colleen DiGiallanardo 6516 W Hazelnut Dr 692-4151 colleen.digi@ameritech.net

Accelerated Reader Andrea Olson 3310 W Capitol Dr 692-2551 atolson@att.net

Bergners Kathy Johnson 10723 N Trails Edge Dr. 243-2519 kamajcina@comcast.net

Book Fair

Laura Smith           Debbie 

Wisdom

6022 W Eaglecreek Dr                     

6803 N Stonecrest Ct

691-2267       

689-1105

malsmith125@hotmail.com       

mikewisdom1@comcast.net

Copy Chair Beth Unes 5920 W Saddlebrook Ct 696-0991 pbunes@comcast.net

Dine Outs April Martin 6807 N Woodbrook Ct. 691-1531 april@kwajalein.us

Library Michelle Mueckler 6919 N Basket Oak Dr 839-0769 mmueckler@yahoo.com

Picture Person Ausia Malik 10541 W Chadworth Ct 243-1082 amfm91@comcast.net

RTH Raffle Angie Guillette 6408 Hazel Nut Dr 691-6993 aguillette@comcast.net

Room Parent

Amy Kelly                     

Bobbi Chawla

2523 W Carriage Ln                    

6808 N Basket Oak Dr.

683-3088               

839-0039

dak8401@hotmail.com   

chawlabobbi@gmail.com

SCRIP/Box Tops Karen Zettler 5814 W Eaglecreek Dr 472-1888 kbzettler@hotmail.com

Social Events

Jody Ryan                                        

Robyn Oriz

6723 N Greenwich Pl                                                     

6005 W Eaglecreek Dr

689-9061                  

691-6484

jody.ryan@comcast.net     

robynspalding@sbcglobal.net

Spirit Wear/Popcorn Carrie Tilly 10503 N Dahlia Ct 243-7479 ctilly@mail.com

Staff Appreciation Angela Chihoski 5917 W Forestwood Dr 692-2794 angelachihoski@earthlink.net

Volunteer Coordinator Jennifer Hawkins 5815 W Eaglecreek Dr. 966-2754 hawkinsjs1@comcast.net

Web Page LoAnn Dam 7021 N Draycott Pl 692-3689 damc0@yahoo.com

Yearbook Maria McCarrick 7004 Stratton Ct 839-0892 mariamccar@comcast.net
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